January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

TOTAL

Change from 2020

Detail of Current Month Collections

2.00 % Basic Tax
0.25 % CLC Tax
0.25 % Police-Fire-Roads Tax

CITY OF AKRON, OHIO
INCOME TAX RETURNS
2020-2021
AS OF JANUARY 31, 2021

2020 2021
Monthly Monthly
Collections Collections

2020

Cumulative
Total

2021

Cumulative
Total

$ 14,244,746 $ 16,216,359
13,042,182 -
15,230,273 -
16,213,471
12,019,097
13,723,637
16,867,562
11,918,259
13,597,714
12,413,192
13,929,214
13,249,115

$ 166,448,462

1,971,613

$ 13,017,462
1,603,022
1,595,875

Total 2.50% Income Tax

$ 16,216,359

$ 14,244,746

+ 13.8%

$ 16,216,359
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