CITY OF AKRON, OHIO INCOME TAX RETURNS 2020-2021 AS OF JANUARY 31, 2021

	2020 Monthly Collections	2021 Monthly Collections	2020 Cumulative Total	2021 Cumulative Total
January February March	\$ 14,244,746 13,042,182	\$ 16,216,359 -	\$ 14,244,746	\$ 16,216,359
April May	15,230,273 16,213,471 12,019,097	-		
June July August	13,723,637 16,867,562 11,918,259			
September October November	13,597,714 12,413,192 13,929,214			
December TOTAL	13,249,115 \$ 166,448,462			
Change from 2020	1,971,613	=	+ 13.8%	
Change Irom 2020	1,9/1,013		† 13.0 /0	
Detail of Current Month Collections				
2.00 % Basic Tax 0.25 % CLC Tax	\$ 13,017,462 1,603,022			
0.25 % Police-Fire-Roads Tax Total 2.50% Income Tax	1,595,875 \$ 16,216,359	- -		